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B19-0535 7/10/2019 1202 DEER CREEK RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

AARON KONRARDY GANTZ, CAROLYN K TRUST AARON KONRARDY 

CONSTRUCTION INC

750000 Construct a new SFD on Lot 25 of Timber 

Hyrst Estates - #3 - DNR Permit # 21837

8810 $2,123.80 1502151039

B19-0606 7/9/2019 6611 S SHREWSBURY LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

STEVE EHRLICH ENGLISH RIDGE LLC STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

250000 Construct a new SFD on Lot 66 of English 

Ridge Subdivision

4264 $1,188.00 1505132011

B19-0614 7/16/2019 2141 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JIM JAEGER JAEGER, JAMES A & BARBARA J DBA JIM 

JAEGER CONSTRUCTION

JIM JAEGER CONSTRUCTION 530000 Construct a new SFD on Lot of Timber Hyrst 

Subdivision - Phase 4 DNR Permit # 35725-

35391

5834 $1,956.80 1503251015

B19-0646 7/22/2019 191 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

RICK BIEDERMANN BMANN LLC 330000 Construct a new SFD on Lot 1-2-1 of Min Lot 

3

4149 $1,457.20 1036455026

4 $1,860,000.00 23057 $6,725.80 
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Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0666 7/16/2019 1340 SYNERGY CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JIM HELLER HELLER FAMILY REALTY CO LLC - TRI-

STATE INDUSTRIES

350000 Construct a new 80' x 140' storage building 

for Tri-State Industries

$2,471.20 1030301008

B19-0680 7/19/2019 4001 PERU RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 YES COMPANIES EXP FRED 

LLC

YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC MOUNDVIEW CONSTRUCTION 20000 Construct a new commercial building for a 

mailroom

$275.00 1012151002

2 $370,000.00 $2,746.20 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0439 7/12/2019 2920 ARBOR OAKS CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENT REAMS DONALD, DOUGLAS S & HOWARD, 

LENORE E

THE WINDOW SOURCE 25000 Remove and replace decks on rear of home 

and replace siding on home

$275.10 1015329025

B19-0550 7/1/2019 2033 WASHINGTON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

EMMETT CLAIR DUBUQUE'S TRUE NORTH 

CORPORATION

GRONEN RESTORATION INC 173467 Complete remodel converting 2-family 

dwelling back to single family

$810.04 1024214017

B19-0551 7/1/2019 2320 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

EMMETT CLAIR DUBUQUE'S TRUE NORTH 

CORPORATION

GRONEN RESTORATION INC 201784 Complete remodel converting 2-family 

dwelling back to single family

$884.33 1013459006

B19-0574 7/5/2019 369 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

LOUIS MIHALAKIS HOCHREIN, KATHLEEN T ACE CONSTRUCTION 15000 Replace drywall on ceilings & walls, repair 

and replace roof on front and rear porch, 

soffit, facia

$181.60 1024127024

B19-0598 7/18/2019 1050 ARROWHEAD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TIM SMITH OTT, MAUREEN PUNG RON SMITH & SONS 

CONSTRUCTION LTD

9000 Replace siding & windows $125.50 1036305007

B19-0601 7/1/2019 2829 BONSON RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

WAYNE VANDEN BERGE VANDENBERGE, WAYNE L & JILL E 200000 Complete remodel of basement & 1st floor 

along with new windows and exterior siding.

$950.80 1016401002

B19-0607 7/1/2019 465 GILMORE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

HOWARD TATGE WIEDEMANN, MICHAEL P & SARA L MIDWEST RECONSTRUCTION CO 4745 Repair bowing foundation wall $88.10 1025179010

B19-0608 7/8/2019 2768 ETHEL AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SCOTT DUEHR DUEHR, SCOTT W 1500 Construct a 5' x 8' covered porch on front of 

SFD - Zoning approved

$48.23 1027281034

B19-0609 7/5/2019 1017 ASPEN CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

RON NOWACK SCHLIMM, MATTHEW R & STEPHANIE L DUBUQUE HOME IMPROVEMENT 8000 Install vinyl siding $124.00 1023127005

B19-0611 7/1/2019 1729 SHARON DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

DON HEIM REISS, ANTHONY C & ERICA L PROFESSIONAL ROOFING & 

CONSTRUCTION

5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1021458022

B19-0615 7/2/2019 3468 KIMBERLY DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JAMES DENMAN APPELMAN, ADRIAN K & JOCELYN M DUBUQUE AREA STEAMATIC INC 7000 Remove and replace deck - Zoning approved $114.00 1021227005

B19-0616 7/3/2019 1905 FLORAVIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DUGGAN HANSON JR, JAMES W & CAROLYN J BEL-AIR HOME IMPROVEMENTS 6603 Replace siding $114.00 1022477010

B19-0617 7/3/2019 245 HOLLY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOSH NEUHAUS LEPPERT, FRANCIS D WINDOW DEPOT D/B/A 

NEUHAUS ENTERPRISES LLC

7229 Replace windows $116.15 1025361017

B19-0619 7/3/2019 509 E 24TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ROBERT HEFEL HEFEL, ROBERT J 1000 Enlarge bathroom, replace walls in living 

room & kitchen

$41.00 1013452036

101 - Single Family Houses Detached

328 - Other Nonresidential Buildings
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B19-0620 7/5/2019 880 KANE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ROBERT BLOCKER ROBERT BLOCKER 1000 Replace approximately 5 sq of roof $41.00 

B19-0623 7/5/2019 2429 WHITE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JAMISON NIENKE JASON DATA NIENKE SERVICES LLC 5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 

B19-0624 7/5/2019 2875 TIMBERLINE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JAMISON NIENKE KENDRA REISING NIENKE SERVICES LLC 5400 Remove and replace roof $104.00 

B19-0625 7/11/2019 532 E 22ND ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MID AMERICA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

MID-AMERICA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

8000 Install rubber roof $124.00 1013465001

B19-0626 7/11/2019 1215 BLACKHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DENNIS DECKER DECKER, DENNIS M & SHAINA M 10000 Construct a 18' 6" x 10' 8" addition on rear 

of SFD. - Setbacks approved.

$170.80 1036453002

B19-0627 7/8/2019 3244 HONEYSUCKLE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ADAM & LINDSEY TOPPING TOPPING, ADAM M & LINDSEY R 10000 Basement remodel - adding 2 bedrooms 

with egress windows, finishing a small 

portion of space to join the basement.

$144.00 1009483001

B19-0628 7/22/2019 615 CALEDONIA PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC 800 Replace deck $27.00 1025132045

B19-0629 7/8/2019 645 GROVELAND PL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATT MESCHER DELANEY, JEAN M 650 Install window $36.00 1013128026

B19-0631 7/8/2019 635 CLARKE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN A KNOPF KNOPF, JOHN A JR & PAMELA J 100 Replace front steps $32.00 1024109007

B19-0633 7/8/2019 2090 EMERSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE DECKERT MCGOVERN, DIXIE L DECKERT CONSTRUCTION 3000 Replace decking & handrails on existing deck $74.00 1118131007

B19-0635 7/8/2019 4821 CAMELOT DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DON HEIM CHONG, ENBOGE & JAEHEE PROFESSIONAL ROOFING & 

CONSTRUCTION

9420 Remove and replace roof $144.00 1020429015

B19-0636 7/8/2019 2045 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

STEVE SCHNEE SCHMIT, RICHARD J STEVE SCHNEE HOME 

IMPROVEMENT

700 Remove and replace garage roof only $36.00 1024213015

B19-0638 7/9/2019 2414 WINDSOR AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN GRONEN DUBUQUE'S TRUE NORTH 

CORPORATION

GRONEN RESTORATION INC 0 Interior demolition - future permit for 

remodel work to be obtained by the 

contractor

$0.00 1013454014

B19-0639 7/9/2019 396 KLINGENBERG TER, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOSH MANDERS MANDERS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 

LLC

3500 Install vinyl siding $84.00 1024133012

B19-0641 7/10/2019 1936 ELLIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

Joseph Healey HEALEY, JOSEPH A & JANICE 1000 Tear off and replace front deck, roof 

remaining

$41.00 1024180009

B19-0642 7/12/2019 1645 ELM ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ZACHARY HINMAN DUBUQUE ELM PROPERTIES LLC HINMAN HOME REPAIR 3250 Bathroom remodel on 1st floor, install siding 

on left side of house

$84.00 1024278012

B19-0643 7/10/2019 1373 IOWA ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JAMISON NIENKE NEWBERRY GROUP LLC NIENKE SERVICES LLC 5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1024411010

B19-0644 7/11/2019 1909 CARTER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RON NOWACK WAGNER, TYLER A & METZLER, MEGAN 

M

DUBUQUE HOME IMPROVEMENT 4225 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1022334008

B19-0645 7/11/2019 1296 MOUNT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RON NOWACK VINER, JOHN T & TERESA ANN TERRIL DUBUQUE HOME IMPROVEMENT 1225 Replace garage roof $49.00 1023482006

B19-0647 7/10/2019 1775 LORI ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAN NADERMANN NADERMANN FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC 500 Install stone on lower portion of house 

(below windows) on front side of house only

$32.00 1015481021

B19-0648 7/10/2019 645 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JAMISON NIENKE FRY, DENNIS L & KRISTIE K NIENKE SERVICES LLC 9000 Remove and replace roof $134.00 1001354010

B19-0649 7/10/2019 2825 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRIAN HINMAN BANASKY, REAGAN P & RACHEL T THAT MAN HOME 

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR

8000 Remove and replace roof $124.00 1013156022

B19-0650 7/11/2019 909 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential APT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BOB MEISENBURG LAIRD PROPERTIES LTD WAM REMODELING 2200 Install exterior stairs in rear of house $74.00 1013477015

B19-0651 7/11/2019 1924 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BOB MEISENBURG COLLINS, THOMAS S & SANDRA M WAM REMODELING 6800 Replace siding $114.00 1502155006

B19-0652 7/11/2019 3509 ASBURY RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MARK MCDONOUGH WEBSTER, WALTER L & KREUSER, 

NANCY M

MCDONOUGH CONSTRUCTION 1000 Install 3 windows $41.00 1021207003

B19-0653 7/11/2019 506 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

LOUIS MIHALAKIS EGAN, KAREN H ACE CONSTRUCTION 5000 Install vinyl siding $94.00 1024110007

B19-0656 7/12/2019 2575 BROADWAY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CHRIS OROURKE BAKER, DUSTIN A & HILLARY S ROLLING RIVER BUILDING 

SERVICES LLC

15000 Interior remodel, changing exterior openings $193.00 1013354018

B19-0657 7/12/2019 2575 BROADWAY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CHRIS OROURKE BAKER, DUSTIN A & HILLARY S ROLLING RIVER BUILDING 

SERVICES LLC

5000 Remove load bearing wall, install header, 

install exterior french door, replace 1 

window, replace rim joist. Work was done 

last year with out a permit. - Double fee.

$188.00 1013354018

B19-0660 7/12/2019 1850 AVOCA ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOSHUA POCIASK POCIASK, JOSHUA R 3000 Replace 9 windows, replace exterior stairs to 

upper unit of duplex. 1850-1850 1/2 Avoca

$74.00 1023376009

B19-0662 7/18/2019 2226 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RAHKEE NORMAN BRIMEYER, MICHAEL J & CATHERINE A BRAXTON'S CONSTRUCTION 15000 Replace siding on garage and house, rebuild 

front porch, windows

$193.00 1024203005
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B19-0665 7/17/2019 2915 INDIANA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RON NOWACK CLAPHAM, RICK W & BEVERLY K DUBUQUE HOME IMPROVEMENT 9000 Install vinyl siding $134.00 1027130028

B19-0667 7/26/2019 538 WILBUR LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GARY BECHTEL BECHTEL, GARY L 200000 Build a new 400 sf addition to existing SFD 

and a new 520 sf wrap around covered 

porch on the south and east sides of existing 

dwelling. Historic approved.

$1,193.20 1025127010

B19-0668 7/17/2019 2145 DELAWARE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

EMILY KREMER KREMER, EMILY E 2000 Remove existing window and replace with 

an entrance/exit door

$64.00 1023380010

B19-0673 7/17/2019 3475 DOVE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

FIVE STAR HOME 

IMPROVEMENT LLC

REDING, JAY A & LAURA A FIVE STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT 

LLC

4100 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1016481012

B19-0674 7/17/2019 1565 EARL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

FIVE STAR HOME 

IMPROVEMENT LLC

THOMA, FELICIA K FIVE STAR HOME IMPROVEMENT 

LLC

6000 Remove and replace roof $104.00 1027105014

B19-0675 7/17/2019 843 MOUNT LORETTA AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JAMISON NIENKE LANGE, CHRISTOPHER J NIENKE SERVICES LLC 7500 Replace roof on carports - 843-845-849 

Mount Loretta

$124.00 1036203003

B19-0676 7/17/2019 3561 KEY CORNERS, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DON HEIM KONO, AARON L & CHANDRA L PROFESSIONAL ROOFING & 

CONSTRUCTION

6870 Remove and replace roof $114.00 1021461012

B19-0677 7/17/2019 2308 QUEEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

RANDAL BLACKBURN RHONE, STACY L BULLSEYE CONSTRUCTION 6000 Remove and replace roof $104.00 1013457002

B19-0678 7/18/2019 512 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRIAN HINMAN NORTHEAST IOWA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

THAT MAN HOME 

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR

1500 Replace windows $53.00 1024328008

B19-0679 7/24/2019 1770 AMELIA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RYAN DAVIS AVENARIUS, HAROLD J & DEMPSEY, 

DAWN M

DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC. 3975 Remove and replace roof $84.00 1012426002

B19-0681 7/18/2019 2044 CARTER RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JERRY DIGMANN JERRY DIGMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC 8000 Interior remodel of SFD - replace windows $124.00 1022330007

B19-0686 7/24/2019 760 MONTCREST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

THOMAS MCREAL THOMAS MCREAL 3000 Remove and replace roof and siding on 

garage

$74.00 1023234023

B19-0687 7/25/2019 1100 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE MULGREW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY JOE MULGREW BUILDER 38000 Interior gut & remodel, new window & doors 

- converting duplex into single family

$472.00 1012201003

B19-0688 7/19/2019 1840 AVOCA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

Matthew Collins COLLINS, MATTHEW G & CAROL S 5000 Rebuilt front porch and new vinyl siding, 28 

sq.

$94.00 1023376010

B19-0691 7/22/2019 2247 DEL MONACO DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY DONOVAN DALSING, MARVIN J & JOANNE E DONOVAN BROTHERS 

CONSTRUCTION INC

5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1021230004

B19-0692 7/22/2019 3105 SAINT ANNE DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 CAMERON FAST FAST, CAMERON K & LISA M 1700 Construct a 12' x 14' outdoor shad pavillion $57.00 1022352022

B19-0695 7/22/2019 1815 FLORAVIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

Catherine Bennett BENNETT, CATHERINE M 3600 Remove and replace siding to install 

insulation, remove and replace two garage 

windows

$84.00 1022477017

B19-0696 7/22/2019 1675 LORI CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DOUGLAS COOK SEAMAN, PAUL G & ELLEN M FELDCO FACTORY DIRECT LLC 8000 Replace siding, soffit and fascia on SFD $124.00 1015481028

B19-0697 7/22/2019 2236 SOUTHWAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DANIEL HEINS HEINS, DANIEL T 6000 Construct a new deck around pool $104.00 1021230009

B19-0698 7/23/2019 1540 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RYAN O'CONNELL HUBERTY, BROOKE N 5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1118182005

B19-0699 7/23/2019 1961 SAINT AMBROSE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

LUCAS VARGAS LUCAS VARGAS 2000 Adding a wall in basement for a bedroom, 

adding egress window

$64.00 1023303021

B19-0700 7/23/2019 205 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DANIEL HEIM MARRERO, ROBERTO A & KATHLEEN A 

O'HEA-MARRERO A/K/A ROBERTO

THE ROOFING COMPANY 6285 Remove and replace roof on house and 

garage

$114.00 1024133028

B19-0701 7/23/2019 1100 MAIN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DUANE HAGERTY HAGERTY, DUANE P MARK RINIKER CONSTRUCTION 

INC

4800 Construct a deck in rear of building not to 

exceed footprint of building - Zoning ok

$94.00 1024455020

B19-0702 7/23/2019 2329 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

COREY DATA WILSON, JUSTIN P 1500 Replace soffit & fascia $53.00 1013384012

B19-0703 7/23/2019 1825 SCENIC VIEW DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DICK HAUPERT GOEDKEN, JEREMY M & SCHADL 

KIMBERLY

DICK'S ENVIRO-TEK 8000 INSTALL WINDOWS, SIDING AND NEW DECK $124.00 1015477009

B19-0704 7/23/2019 1130 ALTHAUSER ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMISON NIENKE SMITH, JENNIFER A NIENKE SERVICES LLC 3500 Remove and replace roof $84.00 1013431001

B19-0705 7/25/2019 674 W 7TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 LINSY ADAMS BARRY, ROBERT D 10000 Replace windows & doors, replace wall and 

drywall upstairs, adding new deck

$144.00 1025135006

B19-0706 7/24/2019 2129 DELICIA DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOSH NEUHAUS KUETER, LYNN A & KATHLEEN M WINDOW DEPOT D/B/A 

NEUHAUS ENTERPRISES LLC

15000 Replace 15 windows $190.95 1106353009

B19-0707 7/24/2019 652 NEEDHAM PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS 

GP

OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS G P 4000 Install vinyl siding $84.00 1025136004
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B19-0712 7/29/2019 974 PATRICIA ANN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMISON NIENKE BROSIUS, DANIEL F & DAWN M NIENKE SERVICES LLC 4500 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1035379014

B19-0713 7/29/2019 2893 RIDGEWAY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE KERN CRIMMINS, JILL M DAVES REMODELING LLC 1300 Kitchen remodel $49.00 1027132006

B19-0714 7/29/2019 1050 DUNN CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

ROB FRIEDMAN KUETER, BEVERLY L BETTER ROOFING 5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1036126009

B19-0715 7/29/2019 2428 QUEEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ROB FRIEDMAN FAH JR, PETER J BETTER ROOFING 5000 Remove and replace roof $94.00 1013453003

B19-0716 7/29/2019 2218 SUZANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ROB FRIEDMAN RIECK, BRIAN S & LUCKEY, CAROL A BETTER ROOFING 6000 Remove and replace roof $104.00 1021252015

B19-0717 7/29/2019 1225 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

ROB FRIEDMAN GROSS, JUSTIN C BETTER ROOFING 7000 Remove and replace roof $114.00 1035452024

B19-0719 7/31/2019 1221 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RYAN DAVIS WAGNER, PHILLIP R & AMY L DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC. 5140 Remove and replace roof $104.00 1118311014

B19-0720 7/29/2019 2850 INDIANA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CHRIS PFAB BEACHWOOD LANE LLC ADVANTAGE SYSTEMS INC 3100 Remove and replace roof $84.00 1027206005

B19-0724 7/29/2019 1790 HORIZON CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

STEVE SCHNEE KLAUER, DONALD L & DEBORAH A STEVE SCHNEE HOME 

IMPROVEMENT

7000 Remove and replace roof $114.00 1022377011

B19-0725 7/29/2019 1411 GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KRISTIN MATOUS MATOUS, KRISTIN A 5000 Replace siding & windows $94.00 1026202004

B19-0726 7/29/2019 1312 GARFIELD AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 Paul Duve DUVE, RUFUS PAUL 1800 Add roof structure over new decking $60.00 1118307004

B19-0727 7/29/2019 3059 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ROBERT BIGGIN KEY CITY RENTALS LLC 1500 Remove and replace roof on garage only $53.00 1016277006

B19-0729 7/31/2019 674 W 7TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 LINSY ADAMS LJR INVESTMENTS LLC 4500 Install siding $94.00 1025135006

B19-0731 7/30/2019 2662 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CORY MCCLAIN MCCLAIN, CORY D 0 Extension of time to complete work from 

original permit B16-0571 - deck

$0.00 1027280007

B19-0733 7/30/2019 755 KELLY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

Michael Felton FELTON JR, MICHAEL J 2500 Replace windows and remove and replace 

siding

$74.00 1035310018

B19-0734 7/30/2019 511 GARFIELD AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

LOUIS MIHALAKIS DAVIS PLACE LLC, THE ACE CONSTRUCTION 8000 Remove and replace roof $124.00 1024230025

B19-0736 7/30/2019 2245 CARTER RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOHN KIRK KIRK, JOHN A & AMANDA A 2000 Remove and replace roof $64.00 1022178037

B19-0738 7/31/2019 333 W 17TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

LISA HAGEN MCINTYRE, JESSE D TRUSTEE OF THE 

JESSE D MCINTYRE DEC OF TR

500 Rebuild exterior stairs $32.00 1024183008

B19-0739 7/31/2019 1217 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DON HEIM JAHNCKE, BARBARA J PROFESSIONAL ROOFING & 

CONSTRUCTION

6540 Remove and replace roof $114.00 1118311015

92 $1,269,808.00 $12,601.80 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0589 7/1/2019 2300 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON MEYER J&K REAL ESTATE LLC 8000 Interior build out in basement to create an 

office area and conference room, remodel 

bathrooms

$305.68 1022103020

B19-0622 7/5/2019 3450 DODGE, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TONY BOSSIO SDG DUBUQUE LLC - SPORTS CLIPS TRACO FIRE PROTECTION LLC 3829 Relocate approximately 22 sprinklers for 

new tenant - Sports Clips+

$106.20 

B19-0632 7/8/2019 2600 DODGE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TOM LYNCH PLAZA 20 INC - JO ANN'S FABRIC ARLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC 665000 Interior build out for new tenant - Jo Ann's 

Fabric

$2,068.00 1027476020

B19-0637 7/9/2019 4343 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

PAT UDELHOFEN AB (MC)2 LLC F/K/A RITE-HITE 

CORPORATION

EPIC CONSTRUCTION INC 509185 Interior office remodel $3,209.20 1029251002

B19-0640 7/9/2019 301 BELL ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TIM CONLON BOYD GAMING CORPORATION CONLON CONSTRUCTION CO. 590000 Interior renovation of existing casino gaming 

floor for Diamond Jo Casino

$1,116.29 1130110017

B19-0655 7/16/2019 2150 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRIAN KRUMM GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORRUGATED LLC ACADEMY ROOFING & SHEET 

METAL CO

1163000 Replace roof on buildings F1 F2 & F3 $5,316.00 1118376001

B19-0659 7/18/2019 3185 HUGHES CT, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JEFF MANDERS MANDERS, JEFFERY R MANDERS INC DBA MANDERS 

QUALITY CONCRETE

5325 Interior build out of one bathroom (7' x 8') 

and one office (23' x 21') for Suite A

$120.00 1034251002

B19-0661 7/15/2019 1091 MAIN ST, Residential UNIT 4, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TRAVIS MCDERMOTT UPPER MAIN COMMERCIAL LLLP MCDERMOTT CONSTRUCTION 

SYSTEMS LLC

5000 Replace flat roof in rear of building $109.00 1024460011

B19-0664 7/16/2019 1000 JACKSON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDRE WRIGHT DUPACO VOICES LLC ELITE FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS 327600 Install new sprinkler system and standpipes $2,014.00 1024480026

B19-0670 7/17/2019 1838 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CRAIG BEYTIEN CSB CONSULTING COMPANY 0 Extension of time to complete work from 

original permit B18-0676 -

$10.00 1024256005

B19-0671 7/17/2019 1340 DELHI ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

RANDY BURGER BURGER PROPERTIES LLC 5000 Install vinyl siding $109.00 1026235001

B19-0672 7/17/2019 2600 DODGE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

Jacob Miles PLAZA 20 INC CONTINENTAL FIRE SPRINKLER 

COMPAY

26704 New backflow, new riser, realign heads for 

new tenant

$414.40 1027476020

437 - Additions, Alterations and Conversions - Nonresidential and Nonhousekeeping
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B19-0682 7/19/2019 3450 DODGE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRIAN KRAMER 900 SCHAUMBURG LLC ETAL MIDWEST ALARM SERVICES INC 5342 Install new fire alarm in tenant space $142.00 1027302016

B19-0683 7/19/2019 4343 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

ELITE FIRE SPRINKLER 

SYSTEMS

AB (MC)2 LLC F/K/A RITE-HITE 

CORPORATION

ELITE FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS 20150 Modify existing sprinkler system for 

reworked office area.

$342.40 1029251002

B19-0690 7/23/2019 380 E 14TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ROBERT BUCKLEY DUTRAC COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION KIRK GROSS COMPANY 102880 Interior remodel, including adding 1 office $861.00 1024431015

B19-0693 7/22/2019 810 WACKER DR, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

JASON HUFF DUBUQUE RUPPEL LLC - WENDY'S HUFF CONTRACTING INC 40000 Exterior facade for Wendy's and some minor 

interior work.

$455.00 1027152003

B19-0710 7/30/2019 3510 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRIAN KRAMER EAST SIDE JERSEY DAIRY INC MIDWEST ALARM SERVICES INC 4386 Upgrade panel and add devices in new 

addition

$81.28 1011480002

B19-0721 7/29/2019 255 S MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

GEORGE MURPHY CRESCENT REALTY CORP MURPHY CONSTRUCTION GROUP 4000 Replace (2) exterior storage room doors and 

reside around doors on front of building

$98.00 1025479001

B19-0722 7/29/2019 3350 ASBURY RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 TOM FURY WHITE, MICHAEL J TRUST EXPERIENCED ROOFING 15000 Replace rubber roof on front half of building $220.00 1021227038

19 $3,500,401.00 $17,097.45 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0654 7/12/2019 2625 DOVE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TOM KEHOE SCHULZ, SCOTT H & DIONNE M ALWAYS ON TIME 

CONSTRUCTION LLC

16000 Construct a 24' x 30' detached garage $203.00 1016478015

B19-0669 7/16/2019 1927 LAGEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

STEVEN LANGE LANGE, STEVEN T & JANE M 27000 Build new 24x24 detached garage. Zoning 

approved.

$301.00 1021329026

B19-0689 7/24/2019 2532 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARTY GIBBS WALBRUN, DALE E & REGINA A MITCHELL GIBBS CONSTRUCTION 19000 Construct a 24' x 30' detached garage - 

Zoning approved

$277.60 1013335016

3 $62,000.00 $781.60 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0718 7/29/2019 712 HILL ST, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MICHAEL TRENKAMP DUBUQUE, CITY OF TRENCO INC 0 Demolish SFD $45.20 1025134004

1 $0.00 $169.20 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0658 7/12/2019 501 E 15th, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 SHAWN THOMAS CITY OF DUBUQUE S & S BUILDERS 0 Demolish a 1080 sf warehouse and a 1421 sf 

warehouse

2501 $51.25 

1 $0.00 2501 $51.25 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0634 7/8/2019 1834 VIZALEEA DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 JESSICA HART HART, JONATHAN & JESSICA A 1000 Install swimming pool - Fence around yard 

with locked gate

$36.40 1021452009

B19-0711 7/29/2019 3765 BUCKEYE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

WILLAIM THOMAS STEVENS, WILLIAM THOMAS & MARY 

ELLEN

1000 Install above ground swimming pool - 

fencing ok

$36.40 1012328006

2 $2,000.00 $72.80 

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Total Construction Value Description Total Sq Footage

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

B19-0612 7/2/2019 2141 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JIM JAEGER JAEGER, JAMES A & BARBARA J DBA JIM 

JAEGER CONSTRUCTION

JIM JAEGER CONSTRUCTION 10000 Foundation for future SFD $144.00 1503251015

1 $10,000.00 $144.00 

438 - Additions of Residential Garages and Carports

706 - Residential Foundation Only

645 - Demolition - Single Family Houses

649 - Demolition - All Other Buildings and Structures

703 - Swimming Pools
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